Toetuskolbulikud elektriautod seisuga 09/2020

Tootja/mudel

Hind alates (sisaldab
kaibemaksu) €

BMW i3 (120 Ah)

BMW i3s (120 Ah)

Dacia Spring (2021)

Honda E

Hyundai loniq Electric 38kW*h
Hyundai Kona Electric 39kW*h
Hyundai Kona Electric 64kW*h

KIA e-NIRO

Lexus UX 300e

Mazda MX-30

Mercedes-Benz EQA 250
Mercedes-Benz EQA 300 4MATIC
Mercedes-Benz EQC 350 4MATIC
Mercedes-Benz eVito

Mini Cooper SE

Nissan E-NV200 Combi Comfort Plus 40 kWh
Nissan E-NV200 Van Comfort
Nissan E-NV200 Van Comfort Plus 40 kWh
Nissan E-NV200 Van Premium 40 kWh
Nissan Leaf 40kWh

Nissan Leaf 62kWh

Peugeot e-208

Peugeot e-2008

Peugeot E-Expert Electric 50kWh
Peugeot E-Expert Electric 75kWh
Peugeot E-Expert Combi Electric 50kWh
Peugeot E-Traveller Electric 50kWh
Peugeot E-Traveller Electric 75kWh
Peugeot E-Boxer

Opel Corsa e

Renault Kangoo ZE

Renault SUV ZE (2021)

Renault Zoe

Skoda Citigo E IV

Skoda Enyaq IV

Tesla Model 3 Long Range

Tesla Model 3 Standard Range Plus
Volkswagen e-up! (32,3 kwh)
Volkswagen ID.3 (58kwh)
Volkswagen ID.4 (51kWh)
Volkswagen e-Crafter

43 650
47 250
alates 17 000 €
34 500
36 990
33 990
41 990
47 900
55 000
33 990
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
36 540
40 980
37 032
40 032
41 952
31790
38 610
29 600
33 900
31700
38 000
32 900
36 500
43 200
(eeldatav hind alates) 35 000
29 800
34 790
n.a.
28 500
19 890
34 084
57 840
47 400
23 200
39720
48 000
57 859




